Panasonic Corporation 2019c industrial.panasonic.com/ac/
Automation Controls Catalog
Nominal coil voltage (DC)
1H: 1.5V   2H: 2.4V   03: 3V   4H: 4.5V   06: 6V
09: 9V   12: 12V   24: 24V
Contact arrangement
2: 2 Form C
Type of operation

2. Others, High-capacity control etc.
TYPES
ORDERING INFORMATION
RoHS compliant
10.6 (L) × 7.2 (W) × 5.2 (H) mm
.417 (L)×.283 (W)×.205 (H) inch
1.Standard PC board terminal
Nominal coil voltage
Single side stable 1 coil latching
Part No. Part No.
1.5 V DC AGQ20T1H AGQ21T1H
2.4 V DC AGQ20T2H AGQ21T2H
3 V DC AGQ20T03 AGQ21T03
4.5 V DC AGQ20T4H AGQ21T4H
6 V DC AGQ20T06 AGQ21T06
9 V DC AGQ20T09 AGQ21T09
12 V DC AGQ20T12 AGQ21T12
24 V DC AGQ20T24 AGQ21T24
Standard packing: Tube: 50 pcs.; Case: 1,000 pcs.
ASCTB375E 2019032019.03 ー 1 ー
GQ(AGQ)
Panasonic Corporation Electromechanical Control Business Division